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HR 181
To designate the facility of the United States Postal Service located at 3031 Veterans Road West in Staten
Island, New York, as the "Leonard Montalto Post Office Building".

Congress: 113 (2013–2015, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Government Operations and Politics
Introduced: Jan 4, 2013
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.  (Jan 4, 2013) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/113th-congress/house-bill/181 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Grimm, Michael G. [R-NY-11] 
Party: Republican   •   State: NY   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (28 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Bishop, Timothy H. [D-NY-1] D · NY Jan 22, 2013

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Jan 22, 2013

Rep. Collins, Chris [R-NY-27] R · NY Jan 22, 2013

Rep. Crowley, Joseph [D-NY-14] D · NY Jan 22, 2013

Rep. Engel, Eliot L. [D-NY-16] D · NY Jan 22, 2013

Rep. Gibson, Christopher P. [R-NY-19] R · NY Jan 22, 2013

Rep. Hanna, Richard L. [R-NY-22] R · NY Jan 22, 2013

Rep. Israel, Steve [D-NY-3] D · NY Jan 22, 2013

Rep. Jeffries, Hakeem S. [D-NY-8] D · NY Jan 22, 2013

Rep. King, Peter T. [R-NY-2] R · NY Jan 22, 2013

Rep. Lowey, Nita M. [D-NY-17] D · NY Jan 22, 2013

Rep. Maffei, Daniel B. [D-NY-24] D · NY Jan 22, 2013

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-12] D · NY Jan 22, 2013

Rep. McCarthy, Carolyn [D-NY-4] D · NY Jan 22, 2013

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-5] D · NY Jan 22, 2013

Rep. Meng, Grace [D-NY-6] D · NY Jan 22, 2013

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-10] D · NY Jan 22, 2013

Rep. Owens, William L. [D-NY-21] D · NY Jan 22, 2013

Rep. Rangel, Charles B. [D-NY-13] D · NY Jan 22, 2013

Rep. Reed, Tom [R-NY-23] R · NY Jan 22, 2013

Rep. Serrano, Jose E. [D-NY-15] D · NY Jan 22, 2013

Rep. Slaughter, Louise McIntosh [D-NY-25] D · NY Jan 22, 2013

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-20] D · NY Jan 22, 2013

Rep. Velazquez, Nydia M. [D-NY-7] D · NY Jan 22, 2013

Rep. Higgins, Brian [D-NY-26] D · NY Jan 23, 2013

Rep. Maloney, Sean Patrick [D-NY-18] D · NY Jan 23, 2013

Rep. Sanchez, Loretta [D-CA-46] D · CA Feb 8, 2013

Rep. Peters, Scott H. [D-CA-52] D · CA Mar 14, 2013

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Referred To Jan 4, 2013

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Government Operations and Politics

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.
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Summary  (as of Jan 4, 2013) 

Designates the facility of the United States Postal Service located at 3031 Veterans Road West in Staten Island, New

York, as the "Leonard Montalto Post Office Building."

Actions Timeline

Jan 4, 2013: Introduced in House
Jan 4, 2013: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
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